Mini Bol d'air - Classement final
Toutes categories

Equipes

temps total, écart avec les premiers, écart avec les précédents

1.

2.

10.

1.

12

13.

14,

15.

16.

02:37:20.

02:44:02.

02:45:22.

02:46:37.

02:46:57.

02:51:37.

02:59:08.

03:02:07.

03:09:53.

03:15:36.

03:18:16.

03:20:45.

03:21:38.

03:40:42.

04:07:17.

04:12:50.

(+00:06:42

(+00:08:02

(+00:09:17

(+00:09:37

(+00:14:17

(+00:21:48

(+00:24:47

(+00:32:33

(+00:38:16

(+00:40:56

(+00:43:25

(+00:44:18

(+01:03:22

(+01:29:57

(+01:35:30

+00:06:42 )

+00:01:20 )

+00:01:15 )

+00:00:20 )

+00:04:40)

+00:07:31)

+00:02:59 )

+00:07:46 )

+00:05:43)

+00:02:40 )

+00:02:29 )

+00:00:53 )

+00:19:04 )

+00:26:35 )

+00:05:33 )

1-H

9 - Mx

12-H

22-H

17 - Mx

6 - Mx

14 -H

20-H

10-H

24 - Mx

15 - Mx

JOLLY FABIEN

GENESTE SANDRA

FAVRIOU NICOLAS

GODARD LAURENT

CIDRACK FRANCK

CUEILLE SéBASTIEN

VEISSEIX CARLA

NICOU MATHIEU

FORESTIER LIONEL

DUPUY JONAS

FAUCHER ELIOT

BATTISTON CHARLINE

RENE ANAELLE

ROUX ALEXIS

VEAU CINDY

GAUTIER JULIEN

LOMERO SYLVAIN

OLLUYN NATHANAEL

DUMONTET FLORENT

GODARD MATTEO

BIRON FLORIAN

SERU JEROME

VEISSEIX WILLIAM

FENEROL CAROLINE

CAILLEAUD EMILE

CHAMPALOUX THIBAUT

BARGET BAREIGE OLIVIA

LEONARD QUENTIN

MEILHAC ANAIS

PINTOUT ANTONIN

MANAT OLIVIER

DAURIAT AMELIE



